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1101010101 |Rdugaluile - 2,020.00 (2,020.00) -
1101010112 |Wnddas - 1,564.00 (1,564.00) -
1101020501  |Hurnads 41,295.00 - - 41,295.,00
1101020601 |¢/tl5Aflotdends . 1,564.00 (1,564.00) ’
1101020603 |/el sunens-Tusu, 69,280.00 276,504.49 (276,504.49) 69,280.00)
1102010101 |a/ududu-Tusdy, - - - -
1102050124 |fnesuann un. - 280,884.49 (276,504.49) 4,380.00
1106010103 {AY9. F198219uTn - - - -
1205010101 [@1msinendy 275,000.00 - - 275,000.00
1205010103 | Aset. 81P15AN8 Y (274,995.00) - - (274,999.00))
1205020101 |@7@sdntineu 1,148,499.00 - - 1,148,499.00)
1205020103 |Add. 91ANT 8144, (865,172.13) - (3,101.37) (868,273.50)
1206010101 |mynustdnsinau 236,260.00 - - 236,260.00:
1206010102 |Wnagiusididnemu - - -
1206010103 |pget pgimsiaineu (171,433.53) - (1,510.55) (172,944.08)},
1206020101 ﬂsﬁm“ﬁmuwmus 2,104,000.00 - - 2,104,000.@9
1206020102  |finmidasieumnnug - - : -
1206020103  |Ad@ AT L URTALE (1,714,866.49) - (7,872.60) | (1,722,739.09)
1206040101 |Agsausilawan 149,262.78 - - 149,262.78

© 1206040102 |Wnagiasiiaw - - - -
1206040103 |ma@ Ajsineilawan (137,820.69) - (177.33) (137,998.02)
1206100101 |pgfaudipoudinmas 535,970.00 - - 535,970.00
1206100102  |AnApufinmed - - - -
1206100103 |pad AouNAILGBS (482,970.37) - (2,351.07) (485,321.44)],
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1209010103 |paa-lusunsunsu - - - .
2101010102 [9/4 N1SA-ANEUDN {69,600.00) 92,991.69 (108,544.49} (85,152.80)
2101010103 {$ududn / ludndgy (6,031.59) 33,622.04 (27,550.45) -
2101020198 w.ﬁu-mmmm”g - 1,502.10 (5,123.25) (3,621.15)
2102040101 [a@wrsydlondnedie - - - -
2102040102 [ludrdauAedne - 200,460.00 (201,840.00) (1,380.00)
2102040103  {W/H tax-yaaa(03) - - - -
2102040106 |W/Htax-0199.08(53) - 411.88 (411.88) -
2112010199 |Ruusziudy (41,295.00) - - (61,295.00)
2116010104  [\Unifiussaias - 1,010.00 (1,010.00) -
2213010101 |3/as0fus (46,545.99) - - (46,945.99)
3101010101 s/mqqﬁ’wquw% 185,692.79 - - 185,692.79
3102010101 a/mqw‘?wmaxam 56,647.48 - - 54,647.48
3105010101 |yur@eeey (1,039,696.46) - - | (1,039,696.46)
4201020199 |s/afuSuiy (454.00) - (354.00) (808.00)
4202030105  |3/annaesidaLnde (2,100.00) - (200.00) (2,300.00)
4205010110  [s1efunnmnenysist (230.00) - - (230.00)
4307010103  [TR-¥usuymang (608,600.00) - (152,150.00) (760,750.00)
4307010105  [TR-SugusiLilugnu (777,746.55) - (135,843.69) (913,590.24)
4307010108  [TR-SUsuUAang (3,024.00) - (780.00) (3,804.00)
4308010105  |T/R-USurduengds (41,295.00) - - (41,295.00)
5101010108 |Agaekan 2,520.00 12,600.00 - 15,120.00
5101010115  |# 0@ ULALWULSIMNT 608,600.00 152,150.00 - 760,750.00
5101020106  |{QAuaunulda.-Rel 21,000.00 5,250.00 - 26,250.00
5101020116  |AusUMUNM.L_UNA 2,730.00 - - 2,730.00
5101020199 |pwnypainsdu : - - .
5101030101  |Rudhen1sfineyns 1,170.00 - - 1,170.00
5101040204 |andnwdiunguen-33 1,854.00 780.00 - 2,634.00
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5102010199  |pwa.ausululsuine 6,614.00 4,910.00 - 11,524.00
5102030199  |ews.Hnausi-nouen 227,310.00 - 227,310.00
5103010102 |Andades 54,000.00 25,320.00 . 79,320.00
5103010199  |Aw9.iumunieluun, 4,613.00 230.00 - 4,843.00
5104010104 |Anide 26,465.02 - - 26,465.02
5104010107  |anefouuamsadnge 40,814.29 3,000.00 , - 43,814.29
5104010110 |Anidonas 36,770.56 22,31040 , (10,560.10) 48,524.86
5104010112 |p/aWanU3nns-neuen 287,320.00 72,600.00 ) (1,010.00) 358,910.00
5104020101 [elwi 15,937.51 3,621.15 - 19,558.66
5104020103 |duUssrgsnunmna 3,488.21 1,102.10 - 4,590.31
5104020105  |Amilnsfwd 6,042.23 1,402.50 , - 7,444.73
5104020107  |mwimsiuswdld 750,00 400.00 - 1,190.00
5104030203  |Anudeusziusde 3,286.53 - - 3,286.53
5104020207  {Awa.lunaUseqy - - - -
5104030212  [Adidsieda-uen 12,302.72 3,800.00 - 16,102.72
5104030299 |Aldaeudy 1 4,835.00 - - 4,835.00
5104040102  |FwauwnunisULUR - - - -
5105010103  |#ufen-anansaus. 13,623.89 3,101.37 - 16,725.26
5105010109 |fifeu-n.aua, 6,635.63 1,510.55 - 8,146.18
5105010111 |Andeu-metuvus 34,583.22 7,872.60 - 42,455.82
5105010115 |dwdnu-alavan 779.01 177.33 - 956.34
5105010127 |dwdou-.pou 10,327.93 2,351.07 - 12,679.00
5203010114 |9msnensdaeilavan 1.00 - - 1.00
5203010120  |319heeau 7.00 : - 7.00
5209010112 |T/EdniAudsdu 5,870.00 1,010.00 - 6,880.00
5210010102 {T/F-lowdulviasn, 41,295.00 - - 41,295.00
5210010103  |T/E-lous/sa/mliun. 2,784.00 554.00 - 3,338.00
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6303010101
6303010102
6304010101
6305010101
6307010101
6307010102
6316010101
6316010102

6328010101
6328010102

Conv 81A139A

ConvAcc-Depre 21A7TH
Conv 21A5A1HNE U
ConvAce-Depre 81158
Convaunai
ConvAcc-Depre #1n4
Conv Aaufinmed
ConvAce-Depre Aauis

Conv software

ConvAcc-Depre softwa
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1,218,587.76 (1,218,587.76}
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Account No,
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

12-02-2019 15:20:00
12-02-2019 15:23.00
12-02-2019 16:42:00
12-02-2019 16:43:00
22-02-2018 10:18:00

22-02-2019 14:14:00

Tatal Cr.=1,152.00

SUIMSNSUINE

bl KRAUNGTHAL BANK

116-8-05247-8
dvilaau e

ﬂ‘syﬂaunsntﬁmu%

#nau asa
Teyfinunsalfavius

0.00

Teller Id
10137
10137
ITBANK
ITBANK
573281

ITBANK

d1un

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

AvaJIabie-Baiance

Transaction Code
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
PBOWT
PBDWT
TSTDCA

PEDWT

THB
Active 4
SING BURI BR,
0.00
Description Cheq  Amount
ue
walwiad unfng 252.00
AR##UID=
IRy wadInd 700.00
fisgtUID=
G9008 -0700400015 -252,00
G8008 -0700400015 -700.00
urgaTIu dednoak 200.00
1179200235482/
G9048 -0700400015 -2006.00
Total Dr. =-1,152.00
y -
ﬁT’ingnﬁaa

; fﬁMVz/}')

Ealance
252.00
952.00
760.00

0.00
200.00

0.00

(Weenydiung sinln)
ﬁ'ﬂ%ﬂﬂﬁfﬂﬂ%ﬁﬂﬂﬁ@ﬁ

Init Br

0118

08

0116

0118

0118

01186
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User ki SIMGLEY User Names i FRI sy
Fiorke: Single User Company Nama: AvlraasralySarent o

Attt o, 15-6-04220-0 Cumrancy THE

Aot Name i‘:m“ﬁ"*% Aulnomesndigl oo aris Active

Allss Name Fushasig drinemenwied  gono feme SING BUR! BR.
Ladgty Balance 0,60 Synitaiie Balance 0.00

* Belect ronsoctions to view by:

DO
® ramsaction Daie: From Date [01-02:2019 5@* Te Date [23-02-2019
Time Time [24:00 v

2 Eppentiic Peded ETodav ~
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Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-02-2019 (8:33:00
13-02-2019 G9:52:00
13-02-2019 09:52:00
13-02-2019 09:52:00
13-02-2019 09:52:00
13-02-2019 09:52:00
14-02-2019 13:19:00
14-02-2019 13:37:00
20-02-2019 09:40:00
20-02-2019 09:40:00
25-02-2019 04:50:00
25-02-2019 10:16:00
25-02-201910:18:00
25-02-2019 10:22:00
26-02-2019 10:08:00
26-02-2019 10:06:00
26-02-2019 10:07.00
26-02-201% 10:07:00
26-02-2019 10:07:0C

27-02-2019 13:39:00

Total Cr. = 276,504.49

116-6-02808-2

gnunsIR

Savnsaldeys
AN uRsIa
IS PP

Savinsalaiys
0.00

Teller Id

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93998

93999

931000

931000

93999

573615

573615

573615

931000

931600

£31000

831000

931000

093969

Currency

Account
Status

Branch
Name

Available

L= I

Transacti
on Code

BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCC14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
CWTRC
CWTPC
CWTPC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT

d7U

THB

Active
SING BURI BR,
0.00

Description

SINGBUR! PROVI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/M08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMI8/108682
GFMIS/108682
SINGBURI FROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
SINGBUR! PROVI

61255033

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMi5/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

SINGBURI PROVI

Total Dr, =-276,504.49

\prrading vQ«Dv

Chequa No.

Amaount
-68,280.00
120.00
486.00
2,760.00
23,740.00
3,764.49
-27,100.00
-3,764.49

5,250.00

Balance

0.00
120.00
600.00

3,360.00
27,100.00
30,864.49

3,764.49

0.00

5,250.00

1562,150.00 157,400.00

133,232.69

10265241 -12,487.31

10265240 -1,180.00
10265239 -10,500.00
3,360.00
12,600.00
58,880.00
£,300.00
3,C00.00

~18,860.00

dungnios

24,167.31
11,680.00
10,500.00
0.00
3,360.00
15,960.00
75,940.00
85,240.00
88,240.00

69,280.00

(WreaEnedsuns Adnln)

at

fl

AUININTIRERUURYT

Init Br

0116

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0118

108682

108682

108682

6116

0118

0116

0116

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0116



F18UNTENULDARUAINGUIATS

drinaunsiadydavnsalid

=i

suIANINgIlng @deiyd ity

g

=
AV

£

116-6-05247-8

ToUnBusnUssmBurnsumsiieddends sWadyd 1101020601

a Fufl 28 quawug 2562

(g
—
=

ganaAIvRonINTIBUNIsLEnsanlduenUssnnialy

0.00
o ' "o M ¥ o |
wn swdnedaddsldladurinlussuu GEMIS (Weisunans
iRl A
sanmsEenulundasanaossunnng aufl 116-6-05247-8
an EaiigiiEvEgldliuiy
HafIg 0.00

(rs) /MM

ot

[

(unsarifigduns newetng)

FrAtnan
ar Q]
i

R OTGETR P AV S

& o

15 Juims 2562




FIUNTINVYDAURHNSUIATS

=

§rinsunsialydannsaidaiys

k}

= Lo |

sumangilne sundelyd wadityd 116-6-02806-2
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U
BaARLLATIMUTIBIIUNISLEREaTy BN TEIan 2 LY 69,280.00
An  swedenddaidTuiinlussuy GEMIS (Wsunens
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uan Ry anssaliiluiuitu
panARMaNN lULTEAYBISUNANS (Bank Statement) 69,280.00
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van sremsilduiudiniunineds
msdusEras (Wssanenans RX) 0.00
nsnauTelianysel (Ussanenans J2) Q.00
#n pemsiiliviuaniiuiinads
nsvailnEy Wszlavengs JO) 0.00
nandusemslidanysal (Ussananans RZ) 0.00 0.00
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10901 wudseiugy  |RuslpdUseiudygn 6,900.00 L%"mﬁwﬁqimi
10901 Audsefudu |Gudadseiudaya 6,000.00 |iwihitdudintaya
10901 Gulseiny | Sulpsiuseiuy Jeyan 6,300.00 {WHNITLTUTnYUA
10901 Fudseiiy Wuinduseiudeygn 5,700.00 [wilnamudusnaus
i 10901 Sudseiudy [Sufndsuseiu AU 5,580.00 [¥tnFviainudzens
10901 Fuussfudu  [Butasseiu TN 5,700.00 [wdinausnwaiudaansd
10901 Rulsyiudy  |Gufpsseiudaan 5,115.00 [TnssmseudiFeudnnadi
B UsgAvEnwnsuandua
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